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TEACHING AND LEARNING 
1562 Twin Towers East - 205 Jesse Hill Jr. Dr., SE, Atlanta, GA 30334 

April P. Aldridge, Ed.D., Deputy Superintendent 
april.aldridge@doe.k12.ga.us 

Administrative Assistant:  Laura Peace (470) 510-7251    lpeace@doe.k12.ga.us 
Budget Analyst III:  Anthony Bryant  anthony.bryant@doe.k12.ga.us 

 

CURRICULUM AND 
INSTRUCTION 

Felicia Purdy, Director 
felicia.purdy@doe.k12.ga.us      

Business Support Analyst: Kellie Martin (470) 816-5579   kellie.martin@doe.k12.ga.us 

PROGRAM CONTACT POSITION PHONE E-MAIL 

BUSINESS SUPPORT ANALYST 1 Kellie Martin Bus Support Analyst 1 470-816-5579 kellie.martin@doe.k12.ga.us 

BUSINESS SUPPORT ANALYST (PART-
TIME) 

Sheila White Bus Support Analyst   sheila.white@doe.k12.ga.us 

GIFTED EDUCATION AND ADVANCED 
ACADEMICS 

Mary Jean Banter 
Martha Smith 
Lisa Hackney 
Alison Coker 
Katherine Williams 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Contracted Consultant 
Contracted Consultant 

470-763-1081 
404-823-4901 
470-607-4266 
N/A 
N/A 

mbanter@doe.k12.ga.us 
masmith@doe.k12.ga.us 
lisa.hackney@doe.k12.ga.us 
acoker@doe.k12.ga.us 
katherine.williams@doe.k12.ga.us 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Lavita Williams 
Vacant 

Lead Program Spec 
Program Specialist 

470-763-1143 
 

lavita.williams@doe.k12.ga.us 
@doe.k12.ga.us 

DYSLEXIA Jennifer Lindstrom Dyslexia Coordinator 434-996-5747 jennifer.lindstrom@doe.k12.ga.us 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS (ELA) 

Breanne Huston 
Andina Oglesby 
Kellee Iverson 
Asha Jassani 
Sarah Welch 
Robin Cartright 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Spec. (IDEA) 
ELA/ESOL Prog Spec 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

470-510-7488 
N/A 
N/A 
470-426-7147 
470-607-0443 

bhuston@doe.k12.ga.us 
andina.oglesby@doe.k12.ga.us 
kellee.iverson@doe.k12.ga.us 
asha.jassani@doe.k12.ga.us 
sarah.welch@doe.k12.ga.us 
robin.cartright@doe.12.ga.us 

FINE ARTS 
Jessica Booth 
Casey Hall 
Paul McClain 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-567-0369 
470-607-4170 
404-626-9089 

jbooth@doe.k12.ga.us 
casey.hall@doe.k12.ga.us 
bmcclain@doe.k12.ga.us 

HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION Lisa Begley Program Specialist  lisa.begley@doe.k12.ga.us 

JIMMY CARTER NATIONAL HISTORIC 
SITE 

Courtney Stoops 
Virtual Education 
Program Specialist 

 courtney.stoops@doe.k12.ga.us 

DIGITAL MEDIA and LITERACY 
Meghan Welch 
Oluremi Wright 
Dana Munson 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-309-7413 

N/A 

N/A 

mwelch@doe.k12.ga.us 
oluremi.wright@doe.k12.ga.us 
dana.munson@doe.k12.ga.us 

LITERACY Amy Denty Director N/A amy.denty@doe.k12.ga.us 

MATHEMATICS 

Lya Snell 
Karla Cwetna 
Ye Ne Parrett  
Jenise Sexton 
Mary Dawkins 
Kenneth Golden 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Math/ESOL Prog Spec 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-392-5859 
N/A 
N/A 
678-326-9998 
 
678-680-3946 

lsnell@doe.k12.ga.us 
karla.cwetna@doe.k12.ga.us 
yena.parrett@doe.k12.ga.us 
jenise.sexton@doe.k12.ga.us 
mary.dawkins@doe.k12.ga.us 
Kenneth.golden@doe.k12.ga.us 

SCIENCE 

Keith Crandall 
Judith Beccaro 
Renee Shirley-Stevens 
Laura Canepa-Redondo 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
ELL-Sc Program Spec 

470-607-0442 
470-816-5577 
470-816-5575 
470-763-1150 

kcrandall@doe.k12.ga.us 
judith.beccaro@doe.k12.ga.us 
renee.shirley-stevens@doe.k12.ga.us 
laura.canepa-redondo@doe.k12.ga.us 

SOCIAL STUDIES 

Joy Hatcher 
Ashley Melville 
Jennifer Zoumberis 
Nancy Balaun 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
SS/SpEd Program Spec 
ELL-SS Program Spec 

404-975-7713 
470-763-1141 
678-326-1271 
470-763-1148 

jhatcher@doe.k12.ga.us 
ashley.melville@doe.k12.ga.us 
jzoumberis@doe.k12.ga.us 
nancy.balaun@doe.k12.ga.us 

WORLD LANGUAGES/GLOBAL 
INITIATIVES/ 
WORKFORCE INITIATIVES 

Mark Linsky Program Specialist  mark.linsky@doe.k12.ga.us 
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